
 ABBREVIATIONS : (TH) THEORY, (PR) PRACTICAL, (TW) TERMWORK, (PW) PROJECT WORK, (VV) VIVA-VOCE,
 (UA) UNIVERSITY ASSESSMENT, (CA) COLLEGE ASSESSMENT, (C) CURRENT APPEARANCE, (PNO) PAPER NOT OPTED
 (E) EXEMPTED, (N) NOT EXEMPTED, (T/ATKT) ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM, (F) FAIL, (P) PASS, (X) PAST APPEARANCE,
 (STS) RESULT STATUS, (RMK) REMARK/S, (SPH) SPECIAL PASSING HEAD (M) PERFORMANCE CANCELLED
 (EHB) EXPLICITLY HELD BACK, (UM) UNFAIR MEANS, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, CT: Credit Transfer

CLASS TEMPLATE: 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sr. No.   Class Description                  From (% Marks)   To (% Marks)
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1         First Class With Distinction       70.00            100.00
 2         First Class                        60.00            69.99
 3         Second Class                       45.00            59.99
 4         Pass Class                         35.00            44.99
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  B.Sc. - Regular - Pattern 2010(Biotechnology)- T.Y.B.Sc. - Sem-VI HELD IN MAR-2016
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       MORE SATYAVATI SHANKAR (M/N :TEJABAI)          PRN: 2011032500045792  SEAT NO: 371501  ELIG: P              
                  College Code: Lok                              Statement No: 2683679  Result Date: 12 May 2016              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-V                                                                                                       
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      BTS501      Genetic Engineering: Tools and           TH     50   18   22     --   --   --     50   --   22     P   E,X  
                  Techniques                                                                                                  
      BTS502      Fermentation Technology                  TH     50   18   32     --   --   --     50   --   32     P   E,X  
      BTS503      Plant Development                        TH     50   18   26     --   --   --     50   --   26     P   E,X  
      BTS504      Bioinformatics                           TH     50   18   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X  
      BTS506      English                                  TH     50   18   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  100              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-VI                                                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      2010        Environmental Studies                    TH     50   20  'O'     --   --   --     50   --   40     P   E,X  
      BTS601      Genetic Engineering: Applications        TH     50   18   33     --   --   --     50   --   33     P   E,X  
      BTS602      Food and Dairy Technology                TH     50   18   24     --   --   --     50   --   24     P   E,X  
      BTS603      Animal Development                       TH     50   18   29     --   --   --     50   --   29     P   E,X  
      BTS604      Nanobiotechnology                        TH     50   18   31     --   --   --     50   --   31     P   E,X  
      BTS605      Practical                                PR    200   70  128     --   --   --    200   --  128     P   E,C  
      BTS606      English                                  TH     50   18   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  245              
      Total       (T.Y.B.Sc.)                                                                                345              
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                  F.Y.B.Sc. (Seat No: 017076)                    (Exam Event: Mar-2012)            1000  --  602     P        
                  S.Y.B.Sc. (Seat No: 047076)                    (Exam Event: Mar-2013)            900   --  526     P        
                  Sem-V (Seat No: 002067)                        (Exam Event: Oct-2013)            200       100     P        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                                                                                                                              
                  GRAND TOTAL: 1473/2500                                                                                      
                  RESULT: Pass         Percentage: 58.92%        Class: Second Class                                          
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       FUNDIPALLE SHRIKANT MAHANTESHWAR               PRN: 2012032500070407  SEAT NO: *375506  ELIG: E             
                   (M/N :ANITA)                                                                                               
                  College Code: VGS                              Statement No: 2683678  Result Date: 13 May 2016              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-V                                                                                                       
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      BTS501      Genetic Engineering: Tools and           TH     50   18   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
                  Techniques                                                                                                  
      BTS502      Fermentation Technology                  TH     50   18   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,C  
      BTS503      Plant Development                        TH     50   18   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,X  
      BTS504      Bioinformatics                           TH     50   18   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,X  
      BTS506      English                                  TH     50   18   24     --   --   --     50   --   24     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  EHB              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-VI                                                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  B.Sc. - Regular - Pattern 2010(Biotechnology)- T.Y.B.Sc. - Sem-VI HELD IN MAR-2016
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      2010        Environmental Studies                    TH     50   20  'O'     --   --   --     50   --   46     P   E,X  
      BTS601      Genetic Engineering: Applications        TH     50   18   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X  
      BTS602      Food and Dairy Technology                TH     50   18   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X  
      BTS603      Animal Development                       TH     50   18   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      BTS604      Nanobiotechnology                        TH     50   18   19     --   --   --     50   --   19     P   E,X  
      BTS605      Practical                                PR    200   70  143     --   --   --    200   --  143     P   E,X  
      BTS606      English                                  TH     50   18   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
      Total                                                                                                  EHB              
      Total       (T.Y.B.Sc.)                                                                                EHB              
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                  F.Y.B.Sc. (Seat No: 001013)                    (Exam Event: Oct-2013)            1000  --  459     P        
                  S.Y.B.Sc. (Seat No: 322722)                    (Exam Event: Oct-2015)            900   --  432     T        
                  Sem-V (Seat No: 370401)                        (Exam Event: Mar-2016)            200        RR     --       
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                                                                                                                              
                  GRAND TOTAL: --                                                                                             
                  RESULT: --   Percentage: --                                                                                 
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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